CAT811, CAT812
© Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc. 1 Doc. No. MD-3005 Rev. S
Characteristics subject to change without notice
4-Pin Microprocessor Power Supply Supervisors
with Manual Reset
FEATURES
 Precision monitoring of
+5.0 V (± 5%, ± 10%, ± 20%),

Doc. No. MD-3005 Rev. S 10 © Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The standard lead finish is NiPdAu. Contact factory for other package availability.
(3) This device used in the above example is a CAT811STBI-GT10 (SOT-143 4-Lead, Push-Pull/Active Low Output, trip level of 2.85V to
3.00V, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel, 10,000/Reel)
(4) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest Catalyst Semiconductor Sales office.
Prefix Device # Suffix
CAT             811                              S                        TB    I              -G                        T10
Company ID Trip Level
L: 4.63V
M: 4.38V
J: 4.00V
T: 3.08V
S: 2.93V
R: 2.63V
Z: 2.32V
Product Number
811: Push-Pull/Active Low Output
812: Push-Pull/Active High Output
Tape & Reel
 T: Tape & Reel
 3: 3,000/Reel
 10: 10,000/Reel
Lead Finish
 Blank: Matte-Tin
G: NiPdAu
Package
TB: SOT-143
Temperature Range
I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
For Product Top Mark Codes, click here:
REVISION HISTORY
Date Rev. Reason
10/22/2003 L  Updated Ordering Information
12/22/2003 M  Updated Features Replaced power-up reset timeout vs. temperature graph with updated
one Replaced VCC Transient Response graph with updated one
03/22/2004 N  General data sheet updates
03/25/2004 O  Updated Electrical Characteristics (Reset Active Timeout Period Max)
03/25/2004 P  Corrected Pin Configure diagram
09/28/2004 Q  Minor changes
12/28/2005 R  Updated Features Updated Ordering Information Updated Top Marking
04/18/2008 S
Add “MD-“ to document number
Add Block Diagrams
Updated Package Outline Drawing
Update Example of Ordering Information
Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc.
Corporate Headquarters
2975 Stender Way
Santa Clara, CA 95054
Phone: 408.542.1000 Document No: MD-3005